359
TIG WELDING (GTAW)
All trademarks are of exclusive property of the respective companies. Data and images are indicative and may be changed in any time without notice. © 2019 Trafimet Group SpA a socio unico
TUNGSTEN
ELECTRODES
CODE CODEØ Ø
TR0001-10 1 mm 150 mm 1 TR0013-10 1 mm 150 mm 1
TR0001-16 1,6 mm 150 mm 1 TR0013-16 1,6 mm 150 mm 1
TR0001-20 2 mm 150 mm 1 TR0013-20 2 mm 150 mm 1
TR0001-24 2,4 mm 150 mm 1 TR0013-24 2,4 mm 150 mm 1
TR0001-32 3,2 mm 150 mm 1 TR0013-32 3,2 mm 150 mm 1
TR0001-40 4 mm 150 mm 1 TR0013-40 4 mm 150 mm 1
TR0001-48 4,8 mm 150 mm 1 TR0013-48 4,8 mm 150 mm 1
TR0002-10 1 mm 175 mm 1 TR0014-10 1 mm 175 mm 1
TR0002-16 1,6 mm 175 mm 1 TR0014-16 1,6 mm 175 mm 1
TR0002-20 2 mm 175 mm 1 TR0014-20 2 mm 175 mm 1
TR0002-24 2,4 mm 175 mm 1 TR0014-24 2,4 mm 175 mm 1
TR0002-32 3,2 mm 175 mm 1 TR0014-32 3,2 mm 175 mm 1
TR0002-40 4 mm 175 mm 1 TR0014-40 4 mm 175 mm 1
TR0002-48 4,8 mm 175 mm 1 TR0014-48 4,8 mm 175 mm 1
TR0002-64 6,4 mm 175 mm 1 TR0017-10 1 mm 150 mm 1
TR0007-10 1 mm 150 mm 1 TR0017-16 1,6 mm 150 mm 1
TR0007-16 1,6 mm 150 mm 1 TR0017-20 2 mm 150 mm 1
TR0007-20 2 mm 150 mm 1 TR0017-24 2,4 mm 150 mm 1
TR0007-24 2,4 mm 150 mm 1 TR0017-32 3,2 mm 150 mm 1
TR0007-32 3,2 mm 150 mm 1 TR0017-40 4 mm 150 mm 1
TR0007-40 4 mm 150 mm 1 TR0017-48 4,8 mm 150 mm 1
TR0007-48 4,8 mm 150 mm 1 TR0018-10 1 mm 175 mm 1
TR0008-10 1 mm 175 mm TR0018-161 1,6 mm 175 mm 1
TR0008-16 1,6 mm 175 mm 1 TR0018-20 2 mm 175 mm 1
TR0008-20 2 mm 175 mm 1 TR0018-24 2,4 mm 175 mm 1
TR0008-24 2,4 mm TR0018-32 3,2 mm 175 mm 1175 mm 1
TR0008-32 3,2 mm 175 mm 1 TR0018-40 4 mm 175 mm 1
TR0008-40 4 mm 175 mm 1 TR0021-10 1 mm 150 mm 1
TR0008-48 4,8 mm 175 mm 1 TR0021-16 1,6 mm 150 mm 1
TR0011-10 1 mm 150 mm 1 TR0021-20 2 mm 150 mm 1
TR0011-16 1,6 mm 150 mm 1 TR0021-24 2,4 mm 150 mm 1
TR0011-20 2 mm 150 mm 1 TR0021-32 3,2 mm 150 mm 1
TR0011-24 2,4 mm TR0021-40 4 mm 150 mm 1150 mm 1
TR0011-32 3,2 mm 150 mm 1 TR0021-48 4,8 mm 150 mm 1
TR0011-40 4 mm 150 mm 1 TR0022-10 1 mm 175 mm 1
TR0011-48 4,8 mm TR0022-16 1,6 mm 175 mm 1150 mm 1
TR0012-16 1,6 mm 175 mm 1 TR0022-20 2 mm 175 mm 1
TR0012-24 2,4 mm TR0022-24175 mm 1 2,4 mm 175 mm 1
TR0012-32 3,2 mm 175 mm 1 TR0022-32 3,2 mm 175 mm 1
TR0022-40 4 mm 175 mm 1
WP
WP
WC20
WC20
WL10
WL10
EN 6848-2015
WL15
WL15
WL20
WL20
WR2
WR2